Miles
0.1
0.3
0.9
2.1
2.8
3.3
4.7
4.8
6.7
6.8

11.0

11.5

11.6
12.1
12.7
13.3
13.6
13.7
14.2
14.6
15.3
15.4
15.8
16.3
16.4

16.6

17.0
18.1
19.2
19.3
20.3
21.5
21.9
22.3
22.4
23.1
24.9
25.9
26.1
26.2
26.2
oct 19

GCCF 2019 Cue Sheet 26.2 Miles
Follow BLUE Arrows

Turns
Straight
Left
Left
Right
Left
Left
Right
Right
Left
Left
Right

Left

Right
Straight
Left
Right
Right
Left
Straight
Straight
Right
Left
Left
Straight
Straight

SAG (309) 231-3978

Street Name

Health Park Way

Town Center Parkway
Professional Parkway West
Communications Parkway
Lakewood Ranch Blvd
Deer Drive

Shorewood Blvd

Grande Shores Drive
Waterway Blvd

Lorraine Road
Greenbrook Blvd

Water Stop Greenwood Pk 9:30 to 11:30 AM

Greenbrook Blvd

Across Lorraine Road
Adventure Place

Heron's Nest Bridge/Dog Park Rd
Summer Meadow Drive
Clubhouse Drive

Across Lakewood Ranch Blvd
Across River Club

99th Street East

65th Avenue East

93rd Street East

85th Street Court East
Across Linger Lodge Rd

Rest Stop Linger Lodge 10:30 AM to noon

Left
Straight
Right
Right
Left
Left
Right
Right
Left
Right
Right
Right
Right
Straight

Linger Lodge Road
Past Tara Blvd

Tara Preserve Lane
Tara Blvd

Linger Lodge Road
93rd Street East

65th Streat East

99th Street East
Clubhouse Drive
River Club Blvd.
Lakewood Ranch Blvd
Lakewood Ranch Medical Center
Health Park Way

Main Street

END OF ROUTE



