GCCF 2019 Cue Sheet 26.2 Miles

Follow **BLUE** Arrows

SAG (309) 231-3978

Miles	Turns	Street Name
0.1	Straight	Health Park Way
0.3	Left	Town Center Parkway
0.9	Left	Professional Parkway West
2.1	Right	Communications Parkway
2.8	Left	Lakewood Ranch Blvd
3.3	Left	Deer Drive
4.7	Right	Shorewood Blvd
4.8	Right	Grande Shores Drive
6.7	Left	Waterway Blvd
6.8	Left	Lorraine Road
11.0	Right	Greenbrook Blvd
11.5	Left	Water Stop Greenwood Pk 9:30 to 11:30 AM
11.6	Right	Greenbrook Blvd
12.1	Straight	Across Lorraine Road
12.7	Left	Adventure Place
13.3	Right	Heron's Nest Bridge/Dog Park Rd
13.6	Right	Summer Meadow Drive
13.7	Left	Clubhouse Drive
14.2	Straight	Across Lakewood Ranch Blvd
14.6	Straight	Across River Club
15.3	Right	99th Street East
15.4	Left	65th Avenue East
15.8 16.3	Left	93rd Street East
16.3 16.4	Straight	85th Street Court East Across Linger Lodge Rd
10.4	Straight	Across Linger Loage Rd
16.6	Res	st Stop Linger Lodge 10:30 AM to noon
17.0	Left	Linger Lodge Road
18.1	Straight	Past Tara Blvd
19.2	Right	Tara Preserve Lane
19.3	Right	Tara Blvd
20.3	Left	Linger Lodge Road
21.5	Left	93rd Street East
21.9	Right	65th Streat East
22.3	Right	99th Street East
22.4	Left	Clubhouse Drive
23.1	Right	River Club Blvd.
24.9 25.9	Right Right	Lakewood Ranch Blvd Lakewood Ranch Medical Center
26.1	Right	Health Park Way
26.2	Straight	Main Street
26.2	ouaigni	END OF ROUTE
oct 19		